Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane: Nylon
Endfilter Membrane: Nylon
Support Fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene
End Caps: Polypropylene
O-Rings: Silicone (optional

Total Throughput Comparison
Standardized at 20°C
Ordering Information
Order Code Pore size [µm]
Cartridges
510**07H1 0.2
510**07H2 0.2
510**07H3 0.2
MaxiCaps
5101307H1--** 0.2
5101307H2--** 0.2
5101307H3--** 0.2
Capsules
5101307H9--**--A 0.2
Mini Cartridges
5101507H9------B 0.2
Sartorius AG
Weender Landstrasse 94–108
37075 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0